$218,000 - 102 E North Camano Drive, Camano Island

MLS® #2278138

$218,000

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 432 sqft
Residential on 0.15 Acres

Utsalady, Camano Island, WA

BRING ALL OFFERS. Easy show! Perched
high at the top of Ekle Street, with views of the
water and beach rights. Someone will either
build a new home or fix this up into a gem of a
Camano Island hideaway and you will wish it
was YOU! Look at that oversized large deck
which really extends your living space. Large
attached carport around back for your beach
gear and kayaks. Room to garden, and make
this yard sparkle. This could be your future
building site - and it comes with a modest
trailer that needs TLC. You might build a lovely
home with a seaside view perched among
million-dollar neighboring homes.

Built in 1976

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2278138
$218,000
$208,000
$481

1

1

1

432

0.15

1976
Residential
Manufactured On Land
Sold




Community Information

Address 102 E North Camano Drive
Area 780 - Camano Island
Subdivision Utsalady

City Camano Island

County Island

State WA

Zip Code 98282

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Attached Carport, Driveway

Interior

Interior Features  Laminate

Appliances Dryer(s), Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl

Foundation Post &amp; Pillar

School Information

District Stanwood-Camano

Additional Information

Days on Market 374
Cumulative Days on Market 374
Days on Website 303



